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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

0614411
55351711
5614415
5614437
614411
90528648
9128177
912817769
4772901
55351711
9544461
0614411
55351711
5614415
5614437
614411
90528648
9128177
912817769

OEM Cross Reference

Metalcaucho
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
IPD

1JS

KAGER

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SWAG
Metalcaucho
RUVILLE
Schaeffler INA
AUTEX
CORTECO
CORTECO
TRISCAN
BLUE PRINT
BGA
HUTCHINSON
NTN

SNR

DAYCO
FLENNOR

04491
10271
157070
171030
270527
27215
27215
40927215
4491
515302
544007210
658075
80000085
80000085
864324001
ADZ96101C
DP0085
DPO031
DPF35301
DPF35301K1
DPV1076
FL4528J
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